Features and Benefits
•	 Works with mechanical fasteners. The shock-absorbing tensioners allow mechanical splices, skived or unskived, to pass without
damage to the splice or the cleaner and with minimal cleaning disruption.
•	 Retrofits to other cleaners. The MHCP blade cartridge will fit on the poles of other cleaner manufacturers. Now you can experience
the benefits of the SuperShear™ blades without having to install a completely new cleaner.
•	 Complete cleaning system. When teamed with the MHS HD Secondary Cleaner, it makes up a system that delivers maximum
cleaning power for the most abusive conveyor applications.
•	 Made for mining conveyors. Made from heavy-duty, corrosion-resistant steel, the MHCP is available in sizes for belt widths from

Vertical Clearance Required
475 mm (19")
Please Note: The mild steel version
of this product features aluminum
components, so it is not suitable for
FRAS applications. Please contact our
team to find out about the FRAS model.
MHCP with Spring Tensioner (PST)
Belt
Width
Blade
Coverage Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in. mm in.
600 24 450 18 MHCP-24S 75929
750 30 600 24 MHCP-30S 75930
900 36 750 30 MHCP-36S 75931
1050 42 900 36 MHCP-42S 75932
1200 48 1050 42 MHCP-48S 75933
1350 54 1200 48 MHCP-54S 75934
1500 60 1350 54 MHCP-60S 75935
1800 72 1650 66 MHCP-72S 75936
2100 84 1950 78 MHCP-84S 76800
MHCP with Air/Water Tensioner (AWT)
Belt
Width
Blade
Coverage Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in. mm in.
600 24 450 18 MHCP-24A 75937
750 30 600 24 MHCP-30A 75938
900 36 750 30 MHCP-36A 75939
1050 42 900 36 MHCP-42A 75940
1200 48 1050 42 MHCP-48A 75941
1350 54 1200 48 MHCP-54A 75942
1500 60 1350 54 MHCP-60A 75943
1800 72 1650 66 MHCP-72A 75944
2100 84 1950 78 MHCP-84A 76801
Blade Cartridge Kits*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 MHCP-BCK24 75953
750 30 MHCP-BCK30 75954
900 36 MHCP-BCK36 75955
1050 42 MHCP-BCK42 75956
1200 48 MHCP-BCK48 75957
1350 54 MHCP-BCK54 75958
1500 60 MHCP-BCK60 75959
1800 72 MHCP-BCK72 75960
2100 84 MHCP-BCK84 76810
*Includes blades, cartridge, and mounting bolts.
NOTE: For easy blade changeout, remove cartridge
with worn blades and replace with new blade
cartridge kit. New blades can then be installed in